Paisley Goebel
Kaelyn Seat
Kellsey Jackson
Henlee Lara
Kallie Hall
Aribella Carson
Cassie Cerda
Chloe Baker
Jersie Wright
Natalie Delacruz
Hope Wallace
Caden Kelly
Cole Cammaren
Rilley Goebel
Kason Jackson
Keenan Woods
Shelby Shelby
Kodie Laborde

Kodie Laborde
Kaden Kelly
Natalie Delacruze
Paisley Goebel
Hope Walllace
Shelbey Stewart
Kalli Hall

Kaelyn Seat
Addison Baker
Kelsie Jackson
Laila Keith
Tenlee McDonald
Cassie Cerda
Kason Jackson
Cole Cammeron
Riley Goebel
Keenen Woods
Aribella Carson
Henlee Lara
Jessie Wright
Chloe Baker

Laila Keith
Adalyn Pincheria
Natalie Delacruz
Kaelyn Seat

22.967

NT
32.911
32.493
22.126

NT
3341
22.128
27.972
32.119
49.62

NT

32.262
22.838

22.838
NT

32.471

22.967

58.081

32.262

22.089
NT

32.424

49.928

38.099

25.492

NT
26.213
23.741
24.198

25.735
28.482
NT
NT

4th

9th
8th
1st

10th
2nd

5th
6th

7th
3rd

2nd

10th
3rd

8th
1st

9th

6th

7th
4th
5th

6th
10th

16.717

19.57
36.191
20.434
21.175
22,611

NT

17.712
21.712

21.22
32.216
57.489

17.543
17.096

17.096
NT
24.439
16.717
31.541
17.543
21.957
20.158
20.399
20.568
23.946
20.035
18.115

20.377
21.182
18.966
23.325

23.825

19.295
NT

20.272

1st
5th

6th
7th
10th
4th

9th
8th

3rd
2nd

2nd

1st
3rd
7th
9th
10th

6th
4th

8th

Sth

7th

9th

10.291
10.954

NT
16.148
14.873

NT
15.377
10.307
9.921
12.184

NT

NT

NT

NT
33.893
10.509
10.291
21.099

9.184
10.854
16.784
16.294
11.251
11.454
10.647

12.701
12.058
12.189
16.707

NT
12.328
12.485
11.419

3rd
4th

8th
6th

7th
2nd
1st
S5th

3rd
2nd

1st
S5th

6th
7th
4th

10th
8th
9th

7th
8th
3rd

12.126

15.009

15.009

12.126

31.007

19.866
51.472

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

Ath

3rd
5th

NT

NT
NT
15.211

NT

NT

3.804
NT

2.443
NT

NT

1st

2nd

1st



Hope Wallace
Cassie Cerda
AddisonBaker
Karrsyn Jackson
Kodie Laborde
Kellsey Jackson
Paisley Goebel
Kaden Kelly
Aribella Carson
Henlee Lara
Shelby Stewart
Chloe Baker

Tenlee McDonald

Kason Jackson
Riley Goebel
Cole Cammarn
Kallie Hall
Jersie Wright

Aribella Carson
Kaelyn Seat
Kaden Kelly
Cassie Cerda
Chloe Baker
Kallie Hall
Jersie Wright
Mollie Miller
Hope Wallace
Kodie Laborde
Henlee Lara
Addison Baker
Paisley Goebel
Shelby Stewart
Kelllsey Jackson
Laila Keith
Rilley Goebel
Kason Jackson
Cole Cammarn
Natalie Delacruz

Kodie Laborde
Adalyn Pincheria

NT
25.492
NT
NT
28.042
NT
22.959
NT
NT
26.213
25.146
24.198

27.665
24.047

28.486

26.635
NT

24.183
NT

22735

22.629
NT
NT

33.234

27.403
NT

22.513

25.115
NT

NT

22.479
27.679

Sth

Oth

1st

7th

4th
3rd

8th
2nd

8th
6th

4th

3rd

2nd

9th

7th

1st
5th

2nd
7th

NT
18.115
25.208

17.389
22.631

17.34

NT

20.377
21.182
17.538
23.325
19.433

16.061
16.247

19.594

18.788
NT

22.536

17.582
16.495

NT

NT
17.548
19.85
23.848
16.856
17.521
18.004
26.557

20.154

17.25
19.526

6th

4th

3rd

10th

5th

8th

1st
2nd

8th
7th

10th

5th

1st

4th

9th

2nd

3rd
6th

4th
7th

41.968
10.647
NT

11.456

15.92
10.258
52.652
12.701
12.058

16.707
11.528

14.35
14.922

scratch
10.912
61.993
10.058

scratch
9.064
14,587
16.595
43,386
10.237
12.132
13.079
15.468

10.31
14.129

11.896

10.402
11.065

2nd

4th

1st

9th

6th

5th

10th

5th

2nd

1st

10th

3rd
7th
8th

4th
9th

6th

5th
7th

13.884

NT

19.866
51.472

NT
28.383

NT

NT

16.023

59.745

9.891

NT

1st

2nd
ath

3rd

2nd
3rd

1st

NT

14.697
3.027
4.467

NT

24.172

NT

NT
3.954

6.861

3rd
1st
2nd

2nd

1st

2nd



Aribella Carson
Addison Baker
Shelby Stewart
Natalie Delacruz
Paisely Goebel
Henlee Lara
Kallie Hall

Chloe Baker
Laila Keith
Cassie Cerda
Kelsey Jackson
Mollie Miller
Tenlee McDonald
Cole Cammarn
Rilley Goebel
Kaelyn Seat

Chloe Baker
Kallie Hall
Addison Baker
Cassie Cerda
Mollie Miller
Natalie Delacruz
Kelsey Jackson
Laila Keith
Kodie Laborde
Aribella Carson
Shelby Stewart
Paisley Goebel
Henlee Lara
Tenlee McDonald
Cole Cammarn
Kason Jackson
Riley Goebel

26.807

NT

NT

NT
22.538
35.936
22.174
29.65

NT
23.904

NT

NT

26.635

21.639
31.589
29.105

28.99
26.712
29.006
28.979
23.054
22,682
26.279
23.678

22.54
25.061

6th 19.777

NT
17.262
20.154
3rd 17.198
9th 26.273
1st 16.493
8th 23.667
22.175
4th 17.199
22.299
20.62
24.507
5th 18.788
Placings ~ Barrels
1st 16.428
16.107
23.228
10th 22.218
8th 18.792
17.943

Oth NT
4th 16.475
3rd 16.997
7th 18.985
5th 16.815
2nd 16.737
6th 19.656
24.16

8th

5th
9th
2nd

Ist

3rd

10th

6th

2nd
1ST

7th
8th

3rd
5th
9th
6th
4th
10th

11.553
17.815

11.896
10.401
10.699
9.642
11.527
9.937
9.91
NT

13.059
11.214

10.912

NT
14.163
10.584
14.601

11.302 .

10.478

15.867
NT

10.279

11.036

10.031
12.387
11.373

10th

4th

1st

9th
3rd
2nd

8th

6th

9th
4th
10th
6th
3rd

2nd
5th

1st
8th
7th

35.82

NT

22.309

19.1

19.23

16.478
52.846

9.652
41.934
15.055

3rd

2nd

1st

4th

3rd
6th

1st
5th
2nd

40.148
3.524

NT

2.758
2242
NT

3rd
1st

1st
2nd



